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AMA Motocross Lites

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

373 D. Gosselaar  756.2151

873 J. Carpenter  1057.2572

597 M. Dougherty  857.4183

294 R. Grantom  857.5484

454 R. Everett  757.5555

343 S. Stella  1057.7126

447 N. Evennou  657.7387

695 B. Ritter  957.8228

632 K. Hoge  658.0029

779 A. Lieber  458.02710

156 W. Browning  858.25011

147 C. Miller  1058.38512

412 L. Kilbarger  758.57613

171 B. Kelly  858.67314

590 G. Nighman  1058.74015

476 J. Villatico  758.80416

773 Z. Miller  858.86217

277 R. Newton  858.90818

474 J. Villatico  759.01519

424 C. Castloo  359.16620

349 A. Sigismondi  759.16821

931 D. Bajza  559.19522

862 O. Barbaree  459.63123

384 C. Schlacht  759.70424

593 R. Rothkranz  559.85325

372 J. Rando  859.87626

289 D. Sterritt  81:00.20327

406 J. Murray  91:00.92328

739 N. Kruger  81:00.94229

675 B. Smith  31:01.30830

541 R. White  81:01.61231

909 R. Wadsworth  81:01.73732

446 J. Powers  41:01.79033

599 R. Hapner  31:01.98634

484 J. Ecklund  61:02.17635

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

597 M. Dougherty  533.3311

373 D. Gosselaar  733.8712

156 W. Browning  534.1633

873 J. Carpenter  934.3634

343 S. Stella  634.3715

294 R. Grantom  434.4446

447 N. Evennou  534.5927

632 K. Hoge  634.7398

695 B. Ritter  534.7909

147 C. Miller  734.88110

412 L. Kilbarger  434.92111

424 C. Castloo  634.92112

454 R. Everett  435.16213

779 A. Lieber  335.16514

773 Z. Miller  1035.21915

171 B. Kelly  835.26616

349 A. Sigismondi  735.30317

372 J. Rando  635.34118

474 J. Villatico  335.41519

931 D. Bajza  635.44220

277 R. Newton  535.54321

590 G. Nighman  635.54522

476 J. Villatico  335.70323

384 C. Schlacht  435.92424

739 N. Kruger  636.02225

446 J. Powers  636.25026

406 J. Murray  536.36227

593 R. Rothkranz  936.38928

675 B. Smith  436.45629

289 D. Sterritt  436.52430

541 R. White  336.64031

909 R. Wadsworth  436.68132

862 O. Barbaree  737.01433

599 R. Hapner  337.18434

484 J. Ecklund  437.93935

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

373 D. Gosselaar  742.9081

343 S. Stella  643.2152

156 W. Browning  543.8053

873 J. Carpenter  944.2794

171 B. Kelly  644.3215

412 L. Kilbarger  644.3706

695 B. Ritter  544.4317

454 R. Everett  344.4548

597 M. Dougherty  844.5509

372 J. Rando  744.67510

294 R. Grantom  644.71711

632 K. Hoge  544.73012

147 C. Miller  744.82813

447 N. Evennou  744.89214

349 A. Sigismondi  745.12715

773 Z. Miller  845.14216

590 G. Nighman  645.15017

779 A. Lieber  345.22518

424 C. Castloo  645.32219

277 R. Newton  545.36720

289 D. Sterritt  645.45221

931 D. Bajza  745.73522

476 J. Villatico  746.01123

541 R. White  546.16224

474 J. Villatico  346.33125

384 C. Schlacht  946.33226

593 R. Rothkranz  346.53227

862 O. Barbaree  346.56928

675 B. Smith  446.62629

446 J. Powers  446.80930

909 R. Wadsworth  646.87231

406 J. Murray  546.90132

739 N. Kruger  647.01833

599 R. Hapner  347.50734

484 J. Ecklund  547.58235
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